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Jurisdiction Emergency Management Contacts  Email Phone   

Aitkin County 
Director: Dan Guida (Sheriff) 
Deputy Director: Patrice Erickson 

dan.guida@co.aitkin.mn.us 
Patrice.erickson@co.aitkin.mn.us 

218-927-7417 (O) 
218-927-7437 (O) 

Carlton 
County 

Director: Marlyn Halvorson 
Deputy Director: Steve VanKekerix 

marlyn.halvorson@carltoncountymn.gov 
Steve.vankekerix@carltoncountymn.gov 

218-451-6827 (O) 
218-384-9539 (O) 

Cass County 
Director: Bryan Welk (Sheriff) 
Coordinator: Chad Emery  

bryan.welk@casscountymn.gov 
chad.emery@casscountymn.gov 

218-547-1424 (O) 
218-547-7437 (O) 

Cook County Director: Mike Keyport Mike.keyport@co.cook.mn.us 218-387-3059 (O) 

Crow Wing 
County 

Director: Clayton Barg 
Coordinator: Liz Gleason 

Clayton.Barg@crowwing.gov 
Liz.gleason@crowwing.gov 

218-825-3445 (O) 
218-825-3408 (O) 

Itasca County 
Director: Joe Dasovich (Sheriff) 
Coordinator: John Linder  

Joe.dasovich@co.itasca.mn.us 
john.linder@co.itasca.mn.us 

218-327-7470 (O) 
218-327-7483 (O) 

Kanabec 
County 

Director: Ashley Meier 
Deputy Director: Kelly Schmitt 

ashley.meier@co.kanabec.mn.us 
Kelly.schmitt@co.kanabec.mn.us 

320-679-8421 (O) 
320-679-8421 (O) 

Koochiching 
County 

Director: Perryn Hedlund (Sheriff) 
Coordinator: Willi Kostiuk 

perryn.hedlund@co.koochiching.mn.us 
willi.kostiuk@co.koochiching.mn.us 

218-283-1145 (O) 
218-283-4416 (O) 

Lake County Director: Matt Pollman matt.pollmann@co.lake.mn.us  218-220-6277 (O) 

Pine County 
Director: Jeff Nelson (Sheriff) 
Deputy Director: Denise Anderson 

jeffrey.nelson@co.pine.mn.us 
Denise.anderson@co.pine.mn.us 

320-629-8380 (O) 
320-629-8385 (O) 

St. Louis 
County 

Director: Gordon Ramsay (Sheriff) 
Deputy Director: Dewey Johnson 
Coordinator: Josh Brinkman 
Specialist: Alex Jaye 

ramsayg@stlouiscountymn.gov 
johnsond@stlouiscountymn.gov 
brinkmanj@stlouiscountymn.gov 
jayea@stlouiscountymn.gov 

218-726-2351 (O) 
218-726-2936 (O) 
218-625-3966 (O) 
218-625-3922 (O) 

City of Duluth 
Director: Shawn Krizaj (Fire Chief) 
Deputy Director: Rob Morehouse 

skrizaj@duluthmn.gov 
rmorehouse@duluthmn.gov 

218-730-4390 (O) 
218-730-4395 (O) 

Bois Forte 
Band of 
Chippewa 

Director: Teresa Isham tisham@boisforte-nsn.gov 218-750-7632 (O) 

Fond du Lac 
Band of L.S.C. 

 
Director: Bruce Blacketter 
 

bruceblacketter@fdlrez.com 218-878-7588 (O) 

Grand Portage 
Band of L.S.C. 

Director: Ruth Vogel Ruth.vogel@grandportage.com 763-291-6593 (C) 

Leech Lake 
Band of 
Ojibwe 

Director: Duane Oothoudt Duane.oothoudt@llpolice.org 218-335-8277 (O) 

Mille Lacs 
Band of 
Ojibwe 

Director: Monte Fronk 
 
Monte.fronk@millelacsband.com 
 

320-532-3430 (O) 
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